
Afdrukken 1 2 3 4 knooppunter

Diksmuide

  Km Totaal Hoogte Adres

0.0 0.0 3 Yser Bridge, IJzerlaan 91, 8600 Diksmuide

0.1 0.1 4 N35 91, 8600 Diksmuide

0.3 0.4 1 Beerstblotestraat 1, 8600 Diksmuide

0.7 1.1 6 Kleine Dijk 18, 8600 Diksmuide

3.9 5.0 4 Beerststraat 57, 8600 Diksmuide

1.1 6.0 6 Pouckestraat 167, 8600 Diksmuide

2.3 8.3 2 Ramboutstraat 7, 8600 Diksmuide

1.0 9.3 2 Tervaetestraat 2, 8600 Diksmuide

1.3 10.6 3 Moerestraat 20, 8600 Diksmuide

2.7 13.3 14 Houtlandstraat 5, 8600 Diksmuide

4.1 17.4 2 Gentweg 1, 8600 Diksmuide

1.6 19.1 2 Werkenstraat 64, 8600 Diksmuide

3.7 22.8 28 Kruisstraat 28, 8600 Diksmuide

0.8 23.6 21 Kruisstraat 33, 8600 Diksmuide

0.4 24.1 13 Kruisstraat 2, 8600 Diksmuide

2.3 26.4 0 Noordbroekstraat 34, 8600 Diksmuide

0.5 26.9 0 Noordbroekstraat 46, 8600 Diksmuide



2.3 29.2 0 Noordbroekstraat, 8600 Diksmuide

3.1 32.4 -1 Knokkestraat, 8650 Houthulst

0.0 32.4 -1 Knokkestraat, 8600 Lo-Reninge

3.8 36.2 0 IJzerdijk 32, 8600 Diksmuide

2.0 38.2 0 IJzerdijk 38, 8600 Diksmuide

0.9 39.1 1 IJzerdijk 45, 8600 Diksmuide

0.3 39.4 3 Yser Bridge, IJzerlaan 91, 8600 Diksmuide


